## Bartholomew County Solid Waste Management District Individual Adopt-a-County Road Hold Harmless Agreement

THIS MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT is ma 20, between Bartholomew County Solid Indiana Government Entity, of Bartholomew and (print name)("Pro	Waste Management District, an v County, Indiana,
The Project Volunteer agrees to the terms of Highway program rules (attached) on the fo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The Project Volunteer shall indemnify and Waste Management District free and harml damage, or expense resulting from the ProAdopt-a-Highway project.	ess from all claims, liability, loss,
Bartholomew County Solid Waste Management District	Project Volunteer
By,Director	Signature